
 

Learning and Growing Together in Christ 

 2019-2020 

SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 

Monday, September 2, 2019 LABOUR DAY 

Tuesday, September 3, 2019 PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITY DAY 

Wednesday, September 4, 2019 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 

Friday, September 27, 2019 PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITY DAY 

Monday, October 14, 2019 THANKSGIVING DAY 

Friday, October 25, 2019 PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITY DAY 

Friday, November 29, 2019 PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITY DAY 

Monday, December 23, 2019 to  

Friday, January 3, 2020 
CHRISTMAS BREAK 

Friday, January 24 to  

Thursday, January 30, 2020 (5days)  
SECONDARY EXAMINATION DAYS 

Friday, January 31, 2020 PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITY DAY 

Monday, February 17, 2020 FAMILY DAY   

Monday, March 16, 2020 to  

Friday, March 20, 2020 
MID-WINTER BREAK 

Friday, April 10, 2020 GOOD FRIDAY 

Monday, April 13, 2020 EASTER MONDAY 

Monday, May 18, 2020 VICTORIA DAY 

Friday, May 29, 2020 PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITY DAY 

Friday, June 19, 2020 to  

Thursday, June 25, 2020 (5days) 
SECONDARY EXAMINATION DAYS 

Thursday, June 25, 2020 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL  

Friday, June 26, 2020 PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITY DAY 

 


